PART # DESCRIPTION OFFSET CENTERBORE
GRE934-2804C38 TRAPP 20X8.5 5X4.5/4.75 +38MM 74.1
GRE934-2814C38 TRAPP 20X8.5 5X4.25/4.5 +38MM 74.1
GRE934-2817C38 TRAPP 20X8.5 5X115/5 +38MM 74.1
GRE934-2818C38 TRAPP 20X8.5 5X110/115 +38MM 74.1
GRE934-2846C38 TRAPP 20X8.5 5X112/4.5 +38MM 74.1
PART # DESCRIPTION OFFSET CENTERBORE
GRE934-2204C32 TRAPP 22X8.5 5X4.5/4.75 +32MM 74.1
GRE934-2214C38 TRAPP 22X8.5 5X4.25/4.5 +38MM 74.1
GRE934-2217C32 TRAPP 22X8.5 5X115/5 +32MM 74.1
GRE934-2218C32 TRAPP 22X8.5 5X110/115 +32MM 74.1
GRE934-2246C32 TRAPP 22X8.5 5X112/5X4.5 +32MM 74.1
PART # DESCRIPTION OFFSET CENTERBORE
GRE935-2204C15 TRAPP 22X9.5 5X4.5/4.75 +15MM 74.1
GRE935-2206C15 TRAPP 22X9.5 5X4.75/5 +15MM 78.1
GRE935-2216C15 TRAPP 22X9.5 5X115/120 +15MM 74.1
GRE935-2255C15 TRAPP 22X9.5 5X5/135 +15MM 87.1
GRE935-2266C30 TRAPP 22X9.5 6X5/135 +30MM 87.1
GRE935-2283C24 TRAPP 22X9.5 6X5.5 +24MM 110
GRE935-2293C30 TRAPP 22X9.5 6X135/5.5 +30MM 87.1
PART # DESCRIPTION OFFSET CENTERBORE
GRE935-2404C18 TRAPP 24x9 5X4.5/4.75 +18MM 74.1
GRE935-2406C18 TRAPP 24x9 5X4.75/5 +18MM 87.1
GRE935-2416C18 TRAPP 24x9 5X115/120 +18MM 74.1
GRE935-2454C18 TRAPP 24x9 5X135/5.5 +18MM 87.1
GRE935-2455C18 TRAPP 24x9 5X5/135 +18MM 87.1
GRE935-2466C30 TRAPP 24x9 6X5/135 +30MM 87.1
GRE935-2483C24 TRAPP 24x9 6X5.5 +24MM 110
GRE935-2493C30 TRAPP 24x9 6X135/5.5 +30MM 87.1
GRE935-2404C35 TRAPP 24X9 5X4.5/4.75 +35MM 74.1
GRE935-2417C35 TRAPP 24X9 5X115/5 +35MM 74.1
PART # DESCRIPTION OFFSET CENTERBORE
GRE935-2604C15 TRAPP 26X9.5 5X4.5/4.75 +15MM 74.1
GRE935-2606C15 TRAPP 26X9.5 5X4.75/5 +15MM 78.1
GRE935-2655C15 TRAPP 26X9.5 5X5/135 +15MM 87.1
GRE935-2683C24 TRAPP 26X9.5 6X5.5 +24MM 110
GRE935-2693C30 TRAPP 26X9.5 6X135/5.5 +30MM 87.1
PART # DESCRIPTION
GREC934 TRAPP FWD CAP
GREC935 TRAPP RWD CAP
TRAPP 934/935